
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

64 
62 
43 
54 

550 
72 
10 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 
Jonas D Bertelsen 
Simon Jespersen 
Lukas Falck  Olsen 
Linette Rønnow 
Linus Lundin 
Tino Hole 

Best Tm 

1:02.664 
1:05.224 
1:05.732 
1:06.781 
1:07.350 
1:07.356 
1:08.073 

Diff 

2.560 
3.068 
4.117 
4.686 
4.692 
5.409 

Best Speed 

71.812 
68.993 
68.460 
67.384 
66.815 
66.809 
66.106 

In Lap 

7 
7 
6 
3 

13 
3 
9 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 
Scooter Supersport 
Mini GP 
Mini GP 
Mini Motard Stock 
Mini GP 
Mini GP 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/13/2014 18:02:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Saturday 

Red 1745-1805 

Qualifying started at 17:37:26 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/13/2014 17:45 


